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Witness: Susie Paul

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON
UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND DOCKET UT-171082
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,

QWEST CORPORATION D/B/A
CENTURYLINK QC,
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EXHIBIT TO
TESTIMONY OF

Susie Paul
STAFF OF

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Anna Marie Final Design Notification to CenturyLink

April 6, 2018
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Paul, Susie (UTC)
From: Justin Rindt <jrindt@ciarkpud.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 21, 2017 8:52 AM
To: Paul, Susie (UTC)
Subject: FW: Anna Marie Lane Subdivision(800218) UTILITY(Centurylink) File Xfer
Attachments: 800218.dwg; Anna Marie Lane(4-11-16).pdf; Xfmr Stamps.pdf
Suzzie-

Below is an email Prairie Electric (Jari) sent out in regards to the final design for Anna Marie.

Contact info for CenturyLink would be Larry.McDonald@Centurylink.com

Hope this helps.
Thank you,

Justin M. Rindt

Residential Planner-Subdivisions
Clark Public Utilities

ph: 360.992.8819

Clark
B9

From: Jari Tanninen [mailto:Jarit@prairielectric.com]

Sent: Monday, April 11, 2016 2:16 PM

To: Janson-Moe, Michelle <Michelle_Janson-Moe@cable.comcast.com>; 'ted_syfrett@cable.comcast.com’
<ted_syfrett@cable.comcast.com>; 'Lance Cheeley (I2c@nwnatural.com)' <I2c@nwnatural.com>; 'Susan
Grenier@Centurylink' <Susan.Grenier@centurylink.com>; 'Heather.Frymire@CenturyLink.com'
<Heather.Frymire@CenturyLink.com>; 'david.tucker@corning.com' <david.tucker@corning.com>; Robin Vandeurzen
(rlv@nwnatural.com) <rlv@nwnatural.com>; 'Larry McDonald (Larry.McDonald @Centurylink.com)'
<Larry.McDonald@Centurylink.com>; 'Tyler Wade (Tyler.Wade@CenturyLink.com)' <Tyler.Wade@CenturyLink.com>;
Nicholas A. Flagg <NFlagg@clarkpud.com>; Keith.Meisner@CenturyLink.com

Cc: 'David Denny@Min&Glaes' <dad@mgsurvey.com>; Joe Hiblar <joeh@prairielectric.com>; 'Walter
(wtc@nwnatural.com)' <wtc@nwnatural.com>; 'Mike@NWNatural' <mwm@nwnatural.com>; 'L2c@nwnatural.com’
<L2c@nwnatural.com>; '‘cdc@nwnatural.com' <cdc@nwnatural.com>; 'kag@nwnatural.com' <kag@nwnatural.com>;
'Roger Binns (rcb@nwnatural.com)' <rcb@nwnatural.com>; 'Craig Galvin(cag@mgsurvey.com)' <cag@mgsurvey.com>;
Randy Lipe <randy.l@prairielectric.com>; Scott Halberg <scotth@prairielectric.com>; 'CSA@mgsurvey.com'
<CSA@mgsurvey.com>; Heartwell, Becca <Becca.Heartwell@nwnatural.com>; Kelley, Brian
<Brian.Kelley@nwnatural.com>; Thayer Hendrickson <thayerh@prairielectric.com>

Subject: Anna Marie Lane Subdivision(800218) UTILITY(Centurylink) File Xfer

Here is the FINAL/REVISED electrical utility design for Anna Marie Lane Subdivision(505211).

Utility Notes:
Hardcopies will be going out in the mail.

Let me know if you have any questions....
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Thanks,

Jari Tanninen
PRAIRIElectric Inc. | 6000 NE 88! St Vancouver, WA 98665 | Phone:360.573.2750

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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TRANS TRANS
PAD poLE [] PAD POLE []
KVA 75 KVA 75
PUD# 36949 PUD# 36950
SER# SER#
MFR MFR
TAP  100% TAP  100%
PHASE C PHASE C
IMP % IMP %

XFMR STAMP

CLARK PUBLIC UTILITIES

ANNA MARIE LANE
8013 NE WARD RD

DESIGN BY: JAH NTS
APR'D BY: NAF SERIAL/RIO #: 505211
DRAWN BY: JJT FILE #

DATE: 4/11/16 | W.0. #00101
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